Spanish Crowds

Sonik Sound Library

KS015

soniksoundlib.com

2025

AmbiX /712 / 5.0 / Stereo 48kHz/24bit

9,65 Gb
50:17

KS015 - Spanish Crowds

CATEGORY
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS

CROWDS

CROWDS

CROWDS

CROWDS
CROWDS

CROWDS

CROWDS

CROWDS

CROWDS

CROWDS

CROWDS

CROWDS

CROWDS

CROWDS

CROWDS

CROWDS
MOVEMENT

SUB-CATEGORY
APPLAUSE
APPLAUSE
APPLAUSE
CHEERING

CHEERING

CHEERING

CHEERING

CHEERING
LAUGHTER

WALLA

WALLA

WALLA

WALLA

WALLA

WALLA

WALLA

WALLA

WALLA

WALLA

WALLA
CROWD

DESCRIPTION

Applause, 20 People, Immersive Applause and Cheers

Crowd, 30 People, Immersive Applause 1

Crowd, 30 People, Immersive Applause 2

Small Club, 50 People, Crowd, Spanish, Cheering and Applause

Small Club, 50 People, Crowd, Spanish, Cheering Enthusiast
Supporting the Band at Concert 1

Small Club, 50 People, Crowd, Spanish, Cheering Enthusiast
Supporting the Band at Concert 2

Small Club, 50 People, Crowd, Spanish, Cheering Enthusiast
Supporting the Band at Concert 3

Small Club, 50 People, Crowd, Spanish, Cheering Enthusiast
Supporting the Band ot Concert 4

Dinner party Crowd, 30 People, Men And Women, Laugh

Ambience, Big Box Retail Warehouse, Decathlon, Spain, Crowd, Spanish
& Menorcan, Shopping

Ambience, Big Box Retail Warehouse, Decathlon, Spain, Crowd, Spanish
& Menorcan, Shopping, Announcement Futzed PA Voice in Menorcan
Ambience, Big Box Retail Warehouse, Decathlon, Spain, Crowd, Spanish
& Menorcan, Shopping, Announcement Futzed PA Voice in Menorcan 2
Ambience, Big Box Retail Warehouse, Decathlon, Spain, Crowd, Spanish
& Menorcan, Shopping, Checkout Area

Ambience, Big Box Retail Warehouse, Mixed Crowd, Walla, 30 People,
Working Quitely, Spanish, Voices, Movement

Ambience, Big Box Retail Warehouse, Mixed Crowd, Walla, 30 People,
Working Quitely, Spanish, Voices, Movement 2

Ambience, Crowd, Film Crew, Preparing Movie Set in a Commercial
Area, Movements, Light Construction, Traffic, Birds, Airplane
Ambience, Crowd, Movement, 30 People Working Film Crew, Preparing a
Film Set in a Warehouse Very Quiet, Spanish Hum of Voice, Warning
Alarm, Soft Buzzy Tone

Ambience, Crowd, Movement, 30 People Working Film Crew, Preparing a
Film Set in a Warehouse, Spanish Hum of Voice

Crowd, Wallo, Movement, 30 People Working Film Crew, Preparing a
Movie Set in a Warehouse Very Quiet, Spanish Hum of Voice, Light
Construction, Warning Alarm

Crowd, Walla, Movement, 30 People Working Film Crew, Preparing a
Movie Set in a Warehouse, Spanish Hum of Voice, Decor Mount,
Ladders, Warning Alarm, Light Contruction

Crowd, Small Club, Dancing at Punk Concert, Footsteps, 50 People

RUN TIME
0:04
0:07
0:06
0:26

0:38

0m

on

0:14
0:02

4:58

2:53

154

4:51

5:16

4:35

515

4:58
0:22

CHANNELS
4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2

4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2

4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2

4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2

4/10/5/2

4/10/5/2

4/10/5/2

4/10/5/2

4/10/5/2
4/10/5/2

Licensed (2025) by Sonik Sound Library. All rights reserved.



http://soniksoundlib.com/

