library Spanish Crowds
publisher Sonik Sound Library
code KS015

shop soniksoundlib.com
year 2025
audio format AmbiX / 7.1.2 / 5.0 / Stereo 48kHz/24bit
size 9,65 Gb

total runtime 50:17



KS015 - Spanish Crowds

CATEGORY	SUB-CATEGORY	DESCRIPTION	RUN TIME	CHANNELS
CROWDS	APPLAUSE	Applause, 20 People, Immersive Applause and Cheers	0:04	4/10/5/2
CROWDS	APPLAUSE	Crowd, 30 People, Immersive Applause 1	0:07	4/10/5/2
CROWDS	APPLAUSE	Crowd, 30 People, Immersive Applause 2	0:06	4/10/5/2
CROWDS	CHEERING	Small Club, 50 People, Crowd, Spanish, Cheering and Applause	0:26	4/10/5/2
CROWDS	CHEERING	Small Club, 50 People, Crowd, Spanish, Cheering Enthusiast Supporting the Band at Concert 1	0:38	4/10/5/2
CROWDS	CHEERING	Small Club, 50 People, Crowd, Spanish, Cheering Enthusiast Supporting the Band at Concert 2	0:11	4/10/5/2
CROWDS	CHEERING	Small Club, 50 People, Crowd, Spanish, Cheering Enthusiast Supporting the Band at Concert 3	0:11	4/10/5/2
CROWDS	CHEERING	Small Club, 50 People, Crowd, Spanish, Cheering Enthusiast Supporting the Band at Concert 4	0:14	4/10/5/2
CROWDS	LAUGHTER	Dinner party Crowd, 30 People, Men And Women, Laugh	0:02	4/10/5/2
CROWDS	WALLA	Ambience, Big Box Retail Warehouse, Decathlon, Spain, Crowd, Spanish & Menorcan, Shopping	3:35	4/10/5/2
CROWDS	WALLA	Ambience, Big Box Retail Warehouse, Decathlon, Spain, Crowd, Spanish & Menorcan, Shopping, Announcement Futzed PA Voice in Menorcan	4:58	4/10/5/2
CROWDS	WALLA	Ambience, Big Box Retail Warehouse, Decathlon, Spain, Crowd, Spanish & Menorcan, Shopping, Announcement Futzed PA Voice in Menorcan 2	2:53	4/10/5/2
CROWDS	WALLA	Ambience, Big Box Retail Warehouse, Decathlon, Spain, Crowd, Spanish & Menorcan, Shopping, Checkout Area	1:54	4/10/5/2
CROWDS	WALLA	Ambience, Big Box Retail Warehouse, Mixed Crowd, Walla, 30 People, Working Quitely, Spanish, Voices, Movement	4:51	4/10/5/2
CROWDS	WALLA	Ambience, Big Box Retail Warehouse, Mixed Crowd, Walla, 30 People, Working Quitely, Spanish, Voices, Movement 2	6:09	4/10/5/2
CROWDS	WALLA	Ambience, Crowd, Film Crew, Preparing Movie Set in a Commercial Area, Movements, Light Construction, Traffic, Birds, Airplane	3:32	4/10/5/2
CROWDS	WALLA	Ambience, Crowd, Movement, 30 People Working Film Crew, Preparing a Film Set in a Warehouse Very Quiet, Spanish Hum of Voice, Warning Alarm, Soft Buzzy Tone	5:16	4/10/5/2
CROWDS	WALLA	Ambience, Crowd, Movement, 30 People Working Film Crew, Preparing a Film Set in a Warehouse, Spanish Hum of Voice	4:35	4/10/5/2
CROWDS	WALLA	Crowd, Walla, Movement, 30 People Working Film Crew, Preparing a Movie Set in a Warehouse Very Quiet, Spanish Hum of Voice, Light Construction, Warning Alarm	5:15	4/10/5/2
CROWDS	WALLA	Crowd, Walla, Movement, 30 People Working Film Crew, Preparing a Movie Set in a Warehouse, Spanish Hum of Voice, Decor Mount, Ladders, Warning Alarm, Light Contruction	4:58	4/10/5/2
MOVEMENT	CROWD	Crowd, Small Club, Dancing at Punk Concert, Footsteps, 50 People	0:22	4/10/5/2